	6/3/04 08-07-	·2004
	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ 10275	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
		Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	White Consolidated Limited	Name <u>Electrolux Home Care Products</u> Internal Legal Department
	Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other	Street Address: 18013 Cleveland Parkway  City: Cleveland State: OH Zip: 44135  Individual(s) citizenship
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association  General Partnership
	3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement XX Change of Name  Other  Execution Date: March 23, 2004	X Limited Partnership Texas  Corporation-State  Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes XX No
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	Additional number(s) a	tached Yes X No
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: Electrolux North America	(5.00
	Internal Address: Legal Dept.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00
		Authorized to be charged to depost account
	Street Address: 18013 Cleveland Parkway Suite 100	8. Deposit account number:
	City: Cleveland State: OH Zip: 44135	
	9. Signature.	THIS SPACE
	George E. Hawranko  Name of Person Signing	Sharan 6/2/04  Signature 3
FC:852 FC:852	A A Marie Communication of the	ver sheet, attachments, and document:  required cover sheet information to:  rrademarks, Box Assignments  , D.C. 20231
		Fit Fitance

EN 2113228F5 NZ

TRADEMARK REEL: 002982 FRAME: 0930



## Office of the Secretary of State

## CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd. 800037978

[formerly: White Consolidated, Ltd.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that an amendment to the certificate of limited partnership or the application for registration as a foreign limited partnership for the above named limited partnership has been received in this office and filed as provided by law on the date shown below.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State hereby issues this Certificate evidencing the filing in this office.

Dated: 03/24/2004 Effective: 03/24/2004





Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ FAX(512) 463-5709

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FILED In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

MAR 24 2004

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 2.02 of the Texas Revised Partnership Act, the undersigned limited partnership desires to amend its certificate of limited partnership and for that purpose submits the following certificate of amendment.

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is White Consolidated, Ltd.
- 2. The certificate of limited partnership is amended as follows: Effective April 1, 2004, the name of the limited partnership shall be Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd.

March 23, 2004

RECORDED: 06/03/2004

White Consolidated, Ltd.

By its General Partner, Electrolux Professional, Inc.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002982 FRAME: 0932